RC4 R 2023 <2023><F8199W1>
REAR BRAKE CONTROL
53812

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1 64113069000 Reservoir assembly 1.00
2 0024060106 HH COLLAR SCREW M6X10 TX30 1.00
3 A56013068033C1 Support for brake fluid reserv 1.00
4 A56013066000 BEARING RING 1.00
5 58007017000 YDNAC-clamp 10101 (10.4MM) 300 TPI Erzbergrodeo 2.00
6 69013069001 HOSE FOR RESERVOIR 6X1,5 1X 60MM, 1X 195MM 1.00
8 6411306000030 Foot master cylinder cpl. blac 1.00
9 64113061000 Piston assembly 1.00
10 0025060256S SK-BUNDSCHRAUBE M6X25 ISA30 2.00
11 A56013050000C1 Rear brake lever 1.00
12 A56003041040 Foot peg 1.00




13 A5600304103001 Pin pedal 1.00
14 0019050201 COUNTERSUNK SCREW ISA25 M5X20 1.00
15 A56013050020 Lock ring for gear shift lever 1.00
16 A56013050010 Ball bearing W6 1803 2RS 2.00
17 A56013056000 Push rod 1.00
20 0738060185S oval head screw M6x18 A2-70 S 1.00
22 62513020000 BLEEDER SCREW CPL. 05 1.00
23 0603100141 sealing ring DIN 7603 10x14x1 ONLY FOR LC4 2.00
ADVENTURE
24 A56013070000 Brake line, rear 1.00
25 A56013056050 pressure spring 1.00
26 64113129020 Diaphragm foot master cylinder 1.00
80 00062030000 Brake fluid DOT5.1 0,25L 1.00




